Ward

High Barnet
East Barnet
Brunswick Park Ward
Coppets Ward
Oakleigh
Totteridge
Underhill
Woodhouse
East Finchley
Garden Suburb
Childs Hill
Golders Green
Finchley Church End
West Finchley
Hale Ward

Mill Hill
Hendon

West Hendon
Colindale Ward
Burnt Oak
Edgware Ward

Total

London Borough of Barnet
Local Elections 3 May 2018

Turnout by Ward

Code

CA
CB
cc
cD
CE
CF
CG
FH
FI
FJ
FK
FL
FM
FN
HO
HP
HQ
HR
HS
HT
HU

Eligible
Electorate

11,578
11,793
12,116
11,914
11,840
10,350
11,794
12,538
11,514
10,822
12,839
11,327
11,268
10,833
12,129
13,670
11,712
11,601
14,457
11,817
11,826

249,738

Verified Total

6,367
5,552
5,511
4,765
5,407
4,808
5,074
5,320
5,224
5,201
5,744
4,948
5,280
4,719
6,026
5,940
4,792
4,840
4,534
3,854
5,219

109,124

Turnout %

55.0%
47.1%
45.5%
40.0%
45.7%
46.5%
43.0%
42.4%
45.4%
48.1%
44.7%
43.7%
46.9%
43.6%
49.7%
43.5%
40.9%
41.7%
31.4%
32.6%
44.1%

43.7%



