London Borough of Barnet Local Elections 3 May 2018 Turnout by Ward

Ward	Code	Eligible Electorate	Verified Total	Turnout %
High Barnet	CA	11,578	6,367	55.0%
East Barnet	СВ	11,793	5,552	47.1%
Brunswick Park Ward	CC	12,116	5,511	45.5%
Coppets Ward	CD	11,914	4,765	40.0%
Oakleigh	CE	11,840	5,407	45.7%
Totteridge	CF	10,350	4,808	46.5%
Underhill	CG	11,794	5,074	43.0%
Woodhouse	FH	12,538	5,320	42.4%
East Finchley	FI	11,514	5,224	45.4%
Garden Suburb	FJ	10,822	5,201	48.1%
Childs Hill	FK	12,839	5,744	44.7%
Golders Green	FL	11,327	4,948	43.7%
Finchley Church End	FM	11,268	5,280	46.9%
West Finchley	FN	10,833	4,719	43.6%
Hale Ward	НО	12,129	6,026	49.7%
Mill Hill	HP	13,670	5,940	43.5%
Hendon	HQ	11,712	4,792	40.9%
West Hendon	HR	11,601	4,840	41.7%
Colindale Ward	HS	14,457	4,534	31.4%
Burnt Oak	HT	11,817	3,854	32.6%
Edgware Ward	HU	11,826	5,219	44.1%
Total		249,738	109,124	43.7%